
2019 RHS Freshman Baseball Schedule 

     

Day Date Opponent Site Time 

Saturday February 9 Bakersfield Liberty Righetti HS 11:00 AM 

Tuesday February 12 Lompoc Righetti HS 3:30 PM 

Friday February 15 Atascadero Righetti HS 3:30 PM 

Saturday February 16 Pioneer Valley Righetti HS 11:00 AM 

Wednesday February 20 St. Joseph Righetti HS 3:30 PM 

Saturday February 23 Dos Pueblos Righetti HS 11:00 AM 

Tuesday February 26 Arroyo Grande Righetti HS 3:30 PM 

Friday March 1 Templeton Righetti HS 3:30 PM 

Saturday March 2 Santa Maria Santa Maria HS 10:30 AM 

Wednesday March 6 Paso Robles Paso Robles 3:30 PM 

Friday March 8 SLO SLO 3:30 PM 

Saturday March 9 Santa Maria Righetti HS 10:30 AM 

Wednesday March 13 Atascadero Atascadero 4:30 PM 

Friday March 15 Atascadero Righetti 4:30 PM 

Wednesday March 20 St Joseph St Joseph HS 4:30 PM 

Friday  March 22 St. Joseph Righetti HS 4:30 PM 

Tuesday April 2 Lompoc Righetti HS 3:30 PM 

Wednesday April 3 Arroyo Grande Righetti 4:30 PM 

Friday  April 5 Arroyo Grande Arroyo Grande 4:30 PM 

Saturday April 6 San Marcos TBD  

Wednesday April 10 Templeton Templeton HS 4:30 PM 

Friday April 12 Templeton Righetti 4:30 PM 

Tuesday April 16 Paso Robles Righetti HS 4:30 PM 

Thursday April 18 Paso Robles  Paso Robles 4:30 PM 

SPRING BREAK April 26 PASO TOURNEY TBD TBD 

SPRING BREAK  April 27 PASO TOURNEY TBD TBD 

SPRING BREAK April 27 PASO TOURNEY TBD TBD 

Tuesday April 30 SLO Righetti 4:30 PM 

Thursday May 2 SLO SLO HS 4:30 PM 

     
 


